
8.35 Alec Templeton (humorousrecital),
As Brunnhilde’s’ Battle Cry
Might. Be Sung by an American
Crooner
8.38 Band of H.M. Grenadier
Guards,
"Merrie England" Selection
(German)
8.46 DPD. D. Golovin (baritone),
"Song of the Cossack Golota"’
(Pokrass)
8.49 Band of the Queen’s Royal
Regiment,
Selection of Russian Airs, "The
King’s Colour" (R. Barsott!)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 BBC Wireless Symphony
Orchestra,
"Tolanthe"’ Selection (Sulll-
van)
9.31 "BBC Brains Trust"
9.52 Al Bollington (organ)
Your Favourite Melodies ‘rom
Puccini’s Operas
10. O Recorded interlude
10.10 ‘Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

A\ DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O After dinner music
7.45 "Adventure"
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME:
Wilhelm Kempff (piano), Sonatafor Piano in A Flat Major, Op.
110 (Beethoven)
8.21 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone) :

8.24 Thomas Matthews (violin)
and Eileen Ralph (piano), Son-
atina in G Minor, Op, 137, No, 3
(Schubert)
8.36 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano)
8.39 Watson. Forbes — (viola)
and Maria Korehinska (harp),
Sonata, for Viola and Harp (Bax)
8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC:Pro Arte Quartet with 2nd
Cello, Quintet in C Major, Op.
163 (Schubert)
9.43 A. Robert Poole (barit-
tone)
9.46 Galimir String Quartet,
Seventh String Quartet in BFlat (Milhaud)
10. O Variety
10.30 Close down

INVERCARGILL
680 kc. 44]

7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London News
9.0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 32)
42.0 Lunch musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

"=

1.30 Educational session
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Tea danee by English Or-chestras: Arthur Young’s
Swingtette
6. O ‘Halliday and Son"
6.15 LONDON NEWS.6.30 Musical programme45 Hill Billy Round-up7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Spoken interlude by Ur-sula Cruickshank
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8. O Listeners’. Own
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with doiimnnotans
9.25 "Broadway Melody" Selec-tion
9.30 "The Great Gildersleeve"
(U.S.A, programme)
9.57 Interlude
10. O Close down

| Tuesday. June 20
1ZB em me
6, 0, 7,0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Road-
mender)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Miss Portia Intervenes
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch music
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.156 London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 When To-morrow Comes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
Head
6.15 London News
6.30 Thanks, Alvino Rey!
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story
Nightcap Yarns
eserved
affies
The Convenient Marriage2 Wild Life

10. Turning Back the Pages
(Rod Talbot)
70,39 Youth Must Have its
Sewing11. 0 ondon News

oo

2 ee
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Music in Sentimental Mood
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
Moments of Charm
London News
The Editor’s Daughter
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty session):
(Tony), including Let’s Take a}
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 The Junior Guest An-
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6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head6.15 London News
2 Bachelor’s Children
A Doctor’s Case Book
Commando Stor
Miss Portia intervenes
Reserved
Melodies of the Movies
The Convenient Marriage
Wild Life
Hymns of All Churches
Voices of Yesterday: Wood-

row Wilson
10.45 Relay of Dance Music from
Roseland Cabaret
41. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke, 210 m.

. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy
When To-morrow Comes
Judy and daneThe Treasure of the Lore-
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Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Close down
Lunchtime session
p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-

eth Anne)
London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
For Ever YoungWe Were Youn
Musical Roundabout

%
Children’s session with the
couts6.0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s Head
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6.15 London News
6.30 Reserved
6.45 Still in Demand
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Commando Story
7.45 Novel Narratives
8.5 This Man is Dangerous!
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
98.141 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Wild Life: The Birds Are
Coming Back
10. 0 By Special Request
11. 0 London News

AZB inte ts
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 When To-morrow Comes
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Meditation
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.30 p.m. Talk by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter1.15 London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Youn
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.30 Health and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family at Whitley’s
d

6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book80 Commando Story45 phe Yarns5 This Man is Dangerous5 Bachelor’s Children
0 The Convenient Marriage
5 Wild Life: Common ThingsSeldom Seen.
O Stump Julian Lee0 London News

27, PALMERSTON Nth.: 1400 ke. 214m.

6, 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London Newe7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
Talking Drums
Miss Portia Intervenes
Bachelor’s Children
Out of the Darkness
This Man Is Dangerous
Pig Production TalkMelodies in Waltz Time
The Convenient MarriageWild Life: Nature ides
ne Family9.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
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LEARNTDDANCE
ATHOME!
WHY BE A

WALLFLOWER "
AT DANCES2

Why be d swallflower" at dances whenthe Lavelle Home study Dancing Coursewill teach You all the popular Modern
Ballroom Old-time and Party Dances (26
dances are in the course A 2d stamp will
bring complete, interesting details of the
Course which 13 sold under Money-hack
Guarantee. You study with 0r without a
partner, and music is not necessary
Many testimonials received. WRITENowi
LAVELLE SCHOOL
OF DANCING

Dept. L, P.o. Box 1060, AUCKLAND, C.1.

KluiiInner Cleanliness First!
HealthdependsuponInnerCleanliness,which
Andrews gently achieves by clearing the
poisonous wastes from thesystem,toningup
the liver,and purifying the blood:
Enjoy a bubbling glass of Andrews Liver ANVIGORATINGSalt in the morning; and keep your system
healthyandmind alert
BUY THE LARGE SIZE JANDREWS

IT'SBETTER VALUB LIVERSALT
7ov InnerCleanliness SFERVESTEYbereqularwithYour

ANDREWS LIVERSALTScotT & TURNER LTD: ANDREWS HOUSE, NEWCASTLE-ON-TYNE ENGLAND:


